Name of work Proposed CIVIL, INTERIOR & FURNISHING 

WORKS at Y N ROAD MAIN Branch, INDORE ( 

M.P) 

2. Nature of Work  Interior Work 

3. Time allowed for 

completion 

60 (Sixty) Days from the date of Commencement. 

4. Estimated Cost Rs. 24,34,000.00 

5 Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 24,500.00 (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Five 

Hundred Only) by means of Demand Draft (Valid 

for a period of 90 Days from the last date of submission 

of the tender) from any Nationalized Bank drawn in 

favour of The Regional Manager, R.B.O-I, State Bank 

of India, INDORE. 

6 Initial Security Deposit The successful tenderer will have to submit a sum

[...]

In the case of illiterate contractors the rates and the amount tendered should  be 

attested by a witness. 

2.13   Issue of tender form will be stopped one days before the date fixed for the opening of tenders. 

2.14   Earnest  money  amounting  to Rs. 24,500.00 (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred 

Only) in the form of BANK Demand Draft drawn in favour of " The Regional Manager State Bank of India  

at INDORE a/c (name of/Contractor’s firm ) "  must  accompany each tender and each tender is to be in  a  

sealed cover  superscribed "Tender for , Civil, Interior and Furnishing Works at Y N ROAD MAIN BRANCH